
3

10

17

24

31

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

SEPTEMBRE / OCTOBRE

L M M J V

7

14

21

28

1

8

15

22

29

2

9

16

23

30

3

10

17

24

4

11

18

25

NOVEMBRE

L M M J V

5 6 7

1

8

2

9

DÉCEMBRE

L M M J V
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AUTOMNE

2022

LÉGENDE

Début de session

Journée non-disponible

Fin de session

Journée flottante
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26 27 28 29 30



JANVIER

L M M J V

FÉVRIER

L M M J V

MARS

L M M J V
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HIVER

2023

LÉGENDE

Début de session

Journée non-disponible

Fin de session

Journée flottante

16

23

30

10

17

24

31

11

18

25

 

12

19

26

13

20

27

 

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

1

8

15

22

2

9

16

23

3

10

17

24

6

13

20

7

14

21

1

8

15

22

2

9

16

23

3

10

17

24

9

Version du 7 septembre 2022



MARS / AVRIL

L M M J V

1

8

15

22

29

2

9

16

23

30

3

10

17

24

4

11

18

25

MAI

L M M J V

1 2

JUIN

L M M J V
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PR
INTEMPS

2023

LÉGENDE

Début de session

Journée non-disponible

Fin de session

Journée flottante

28 29 30 31

3

10

17

24

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

27 5

12

19

26
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